

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).628-629/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in CRLA No.  
1436/2010 & CRLA No. 1437/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JITEN MUGATLAL SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned Judgment)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent on caveat  
states that in the connected matter arguments have been  
heard and the judgment is reserved.

List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER