

æ

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6708/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2010 in CRLA No.1344/2010 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

BANSILAL S.KABRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL TRADE FINANCE LTD.& ANR
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 628-629 of 2011
(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7518 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for stay and vacating stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 8818-8819 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file addl. Documents and office
report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 21/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr.Abu John Mathew, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Prakash Gokhlaney, Adv.
Mr.Avnessh Arputham, Adv.
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms.Movita, Adv.
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Yashpal Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms.Ashlesha Srivastav, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections, if any, to Crl.M.P.Nos.24791-24792/2012 in
SLP(Crl.)Nos.8818-8819/2010 be filed in four weeks' time.

Call the matters in the month of February, 2013 for final disposal on
a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master