

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.6708/2010  
(From the judgment and order dated 29/07/2010 in CRLA No.1344/2010 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

BANSILAL S.KABRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL TRADE FINANCE LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 7518 of 2010  
(With appln.(s) for stay and vacating stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NOS. 8818-8819 of 2010  
(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file addl. documents and office  
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NOS. 628-629 of 2011  
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned judgment)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) SLP 6708/10	Mr. Amar Dave, Adv. Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.-on-record Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv. Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv. Mr. Vikramaditya Bhaskar, Adv.
SLP 7518/10	Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv. Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv. Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv. Mr. Prakash Gokhlaney, Adv. Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv. For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.-on-record
SLP 8818-8819/10	Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv. Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.-on-record

...2/-

:2:

SLP 628-629/11	Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.-on-record Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.
----------------	---

For Respondent(s) SLP 6708/10	Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv. Mr. Yashpal Thakur, Adv.
----------------------------------	--

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.-on-record

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

SLP 7518/10 &  
SLP 8818-8819/10

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil D'Souza, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Ashlesha Srivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.

for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.-on-record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters remained part-heard.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (VINOD KULVI)  
| | COURT MASTER

|