

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 14637/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 277 OF 2013

SUBHIKSHA TRADING SERVICES LTD & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for early hearing and vacating stay and office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf,Adv.  
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Mrs.Nandini Gore,Adv.  
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Roy,Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CrI.M.P. for early hearing is dismissed as not pressed.

[Madhu Bala]  
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master