

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 166/2011

PUNIT SETH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Respondents(s)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 55, 90/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 277, 278-279, 281-282, 2099/2013

(With prayer for stay and Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 925/2014

(With prayer for stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikram Singh Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain , Adv.
Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s Arputham, aruna & Co. , Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri , Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Prity Kunwar, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.
Ms Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma , Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale , Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co. , Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma , Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co. , Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta , Adv.
Mr Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr A Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr Aniruddha P Mayee, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

11:49:21 IST

Reason:

O R D E R

W.P.(Crl.) No. 166/2011, 55, 90 of 2012

Deleted.

-2-

Item No.18

Crl.A. No. 278-79/2013

Await original record from the Trial Court. Reminder

be sent for this purpose.

Cr1.A. No. 281-282/2013

Await service of notice of alternative arrangement.

Cr1.A. No. 2099/2013

Four weeks time is granted to the parties to file additional documents.

Cr1.A. No. 925/2014

Appellant is directed to file spare copies within four weeks.

List again on 11.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar