

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 278-279/2013

JITEN MUGATLAL SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.
WITH

Respondent(s)

Crl.A. No. 281-282/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 2099/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 925/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 13/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Crl.A. No.278-279/2013

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.08.16

10:45:35 IST

Reason:

Original record is awaited from the Trial court.

Reminder be sent for this purpose.

Item No.26

-2-

Crl.A. No. 281-282/2013

Notice of alternative arrangement has been received

unserved. Let fresh notice of alternative arrangement be issued.

CrI.A. No. 2099/2013

Four weeks' time was granted to the learned counsel for the parties for filing additional documents. The same has not been filed.

The matter is complete. As and when the other matters are complete, orders will be passed.

CrI.A. No. 925/2014

Vide Registrar Court's order dated 1.7.2014, appellant was directed to file spare copies. The same has not been filed.

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the appellant to do the needful.

List again on 19.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar