

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 278-279/2013

JITEN MUGATLAL SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 281-282/2013

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 925/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 20/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Ms Khushboo Bari, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr Ashly Harshad, Adv.

Mr Harshad V Hameed, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.22

O R D E R

12:09:14 IST

Reason:

As requested by the counsel for both parties, four weeks

time is granted for filing additional documents.

-2

Item No.23

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to provide copies of pleadings to counsel for respondent No.2 in the intervening period.

Await notice of alternative arrangement as ordered
earlier in CRL.A. NO.281- 282/2013.

List again on 30.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar