

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 276/2013

BANSILAL S.KABRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL TRADE FINANCE LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 278-279/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

CrI.A. No. 281-282/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

CrI.A. No. 925/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 12/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr Biju Mattam, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma,Adv.
Mrs Ashly Harshad, Adv.
Mr. Harshad V. Hameed,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.02.17

O R D E R

11:44:44 IST
Reason:

CrI.A. No. 925/2014

Deleted.

-2-

Item No.16

CRL.A.NOS. 276, 278-279 OF 2013

No additional documents have been filed by the parties.

Matters stand complete. To be listed before the Hon'ble

Court alongwith the connected matter.

CRL.A.NO. 281-282/2013

Notice for alternative arrangement was issued to the appellant but none has entered appearance.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar